
Government of West Bengal 
Directorate of Textiles (Sericulture) 

Office of the Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture) 
Kadamtala, Jalpaiguri. 

         Pin-735101 
QUOTATION NOTICE 

Quotation No.05 /DDS/JAL                                                                              Dated 18.10.2017 
 
      Sealed Quotations in plain paper is hereby invited by the undersigned from the bonafide suppliers 
for supply of Store articles as per enclosed list for use in the Office of the Deputy Director of 
Textiles (Sericulture}, Jalpaiguri& other Unit/Farm/TSC including Alipurduar district under the 
control of the undersigned. 
       Rate should be quoted   including all charges with GST & transportation upto the office of the 
undersigned and units offices as and when required. The offer will be received by the undersigned at 
this office till 2.30 P.M on 09/11/2017 by Registered/Speed post and opened thereafter in presence 
of the quotationers or their authorized agents. 
        Earnest money of Rs.2000.00 (Rupees two thousand) only will have to be deposited by a 
Demand Draft drawn on any Nationalized Bank in favour of the undersigned with the quotation. The 
quotation should accompanied by GST, valid Income Tax clearance certificate with PAN card & 
credential. 
       The Undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the quotations without assigning 
any reason whatsoever. 
      Accepted rate will remain valid for 01(one) year from the date of acceptance of the rate given by 
successful quotationer. Details may also be seen at our office website www.seriwbgov.org. 
       The Envelop should be super scribed as “QUOTATION FOR STRORE ARTICLES”. 
        List and other specification of articles for which the rates are invited is attached in Annexure-I 
and may be obtained from the office of the undersigned.  
 
Enclo: - List of articles is enclosed.                        
 Sd/- 
                                                                             Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture)    
 Jalpaiguri. 
Memo No. 662 /II/1                                                                                                  Dated 18.10.2017 
Copy communicated to for information with request to give wide publicity to: - 
 

1) The Sabhadhipati, JalpaiguriZillaParishad, Jalpaiguri/Alipurduar. 
2) The District Magistrate, Jalpaiguri/Alipurduar. 
3) The Assistant Director of Textiles (Sericulture), Alipurduar. 
4) The Sub Divisional Officer, Sadar, Jalpaiguri. 
5) The District Information & Cultural Affairs Officer, Jalpaiguri. 
6) The Post Master, Head Post Office, Jalapiguri. 
7) Notice Board   of this office. 
8) Estb./Accounts/Tech./Receive section of this office. 

 
9) Sri/Smt.__________________________________________________, 

Members of Purchase committee with the request to remain present on the stipulated date and 
time of opening of the quotations at the venue to complete the formalities of the received 
quotations. 

 Sd/- 
                                                                         Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture)                                                                                    
                                                                                             Jalpaiguri 
              
 
 



                                                   (ANNEXURE-I) 
 
 
List of Store Articles for which rates are invited Annexure to quotation No. 05 /DDS/JAL                                           
dt. 18.10.2017 
 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the articles Remarks   

01. Formalin (36% formaldehyde) Laboratory reagent Rate /5 ltrs. containers 
02. Weedicide Rate / 5 ltrs. containers 
03. Fungicide (Derosal) Rate / ltrs 
04. Lime (05Kg. or 7Kg. pkt /10kg pkt.)  Rate / pkt. 
05. Bleaching Powder Rate / kg. 
06. Dithane-M-45 Rate / ltrs 
07. Rogor Rate / ltrs 
08. Dichlorophose (76% EC) Rate / 5 ltrs. containers 
09. KOH granules Rate / kg. 
10 Hydro chloric Acid (Laboratory grade) Rate / ltrs 
11 Naphthalene (10 balls/ 20 balls)  Rate / pkt. 
12. Harpic Rate / ltr. 
13. Malathion Rate / ltrs 
14. Phenyl (White) Rate / ltrs 

 
 
 
  
 Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture)                                                                                    
                                                                                                    Jalpaiguri 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
Government of West Bengal 

  Directorate of Textiles (Sericulture) 
Office of the Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture) 

Kadamtala, Jalpaiguri. 
 Pin-735101 
Quotation No.                     /DDS/JAL                                                                     Dated________/2017 
 

QUOTATION NOTICE 
 
      Sealed Quotations in plain paper is hereby invited by the undersigned from the bonafide suppliers 
for supply of Store Articles in the Office of the Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture}, Jalpaiguri.  
       Rate should be quoted on total work as given below only including all charges with Vat & 
transportation up to the office of the undersigned. The offer will be received by the undersigned at this 
office till 2.30 P.M on 06/06/2017 by Registered/Speed post/by hand and opened thereafter in 
presence of the quotationers or their authorized agents. 
 
The Undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the quotations without assigning any 
reason whatsoever. 
       The Envelop should be super scribed as “QUOTATION FOR STORE ARTICLES”.        List 
of articles for which the rates is invited in given below. 
 

Sl. No. Name of the Articles Quantity 
01. STAPLER (KANGAROO HD1217) 01 (one) Pc. 
02 STAPLER PIN 23/15 01(one) box 

 
 
 
Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture)    
 Jalpaiguri. 
 
Memo No. __________/II/1                                                                 Dated _________/2017 
Copy communicated to for information with request to give wide publicity to: - 
 

10) The Sabhadhipati, JalpaiguriZillaParishad, Jalpaiguri/Alipurduar. 
11) The District Magistrate, Jalpaiguri/Alipurduar. 
12) The Assistant Director of Textiles (Sericulture), Alipurduar. 
13) The Sub Divisional Officer, Sadar, Jalpaiguri. 
14) The District Information & Cultural Affairs Officer, Jalpaiguri. 
15) The Post Master, Head Post Office, Jalapiguri. 
16) Notice Board of this office. 
17) Estb./Accounts/Tech./Receive section of this office 
18) Sri/Smt.__________________________________________________, 

Members of Purchase committee with the request to remain present on the stipulated date and 
time of opening of the quotations at the venue to complete the formalities of the received 
quotations. 

 
 
                                                                                                 Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture)                                                                       

Jalpaiguri 
 
 
 



 
 

 
   Government of West Bengal 

  Directorate of Textiles (Sericulture) 
Office of the Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture) 

Kadamtala, Jalpaiguri. 
            Pin-735101 
 
 QUOTATION NOTICE 
 
      Sealed Quotations in plain paper is hereby invited by the undersigned from the bonafide suppliers 
for supply of Computer Accessories in the Office of the Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture}, 
Jalpaiguri. . 
       Rate should be quoted on total work as given below only including all charges with Vat & 
transportation up to the office of the undersigned. No item wise rate/work will be accepted. The offer 
will be received by the undersigned at this office till 2.00 P.M on 15/03/17 by Registered/Speed 
post/by hand and opened thereafter in presence of the quotationers or their authorized agents. 
       The quatationer should have well experience in Computer. 
The Undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the quotations without assigning any 
reason whatsoever. 
       The Envelop should be super scribed as “QUOTATION FOR COMPUTER ASSESSORIES”        
List of works for which the rates are invited in given below. 
 

Sl No. Name of the Accessories Quantity 
01. HP LaserJet Printer P1106 1 (one) Pc. 
02. 18.5” Dell LED Monitor 1 (one) Pc. 
03. Anti-Virus 1 (one) Pc. 
04 APC 700VA UPS 1 (one) Pc. 

 
 
 
Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture)    
 Jalpaiguri. 
 
Memo No. __________/II/1                                                                 Dated _________/2017 
Copy communicated to for information with request to give wide publicity to: - 
 

19) The Sabhadhipati, JalpaiguriZillaParishad, Jalpaiguri/Alipurduar. 
20) The District Magistrate, Jalpaiguri/Alipurduar. 
21) The Assistant Director of Textiles (Sericulture), Alipurduar. 
22) The Sub Divisional Officer, Sadar, Jalpaiguri. 
23) The District Information & Cultural Affairs Officer, Jalpaiguri. 
24) The Post Master, Head Post Office, Jalapiguri. 
25) Notice Board of this office. 
26) Estb./Accounts/Tech./Receive section of this office 
27) Sri/Smt.__________________________________________________, 

Members of Purchase committee with the request to remain present on the stipulated date and 
time of opening of the quotations at the venue to complete the formalities of the received 
quotations. 

 
 
                                                                                                 Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture)                                                                                    

Jalpaiguri 



 
 
 

 
Government of West Bengal 

  Directorate of Textiles (Sericulture) 
Office of the Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture) 

Kadamtala, Jalpaiguri. 
            Pin-735101 
 
 QUOTATION NOTICE 
 
      Sealed Quotations in plain paper is hereby invited by the undersigned from the bonafide suppliers 
for supply of Aqua guard in the Office of the Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture}, Jalpaiguri.  
       Rate should be quoted on total work as given below only including all charges with Vat & 
transportation up to the office of the undersigned. The offer will be received by the undersigned at this 
office till 2.00 P.M on 21/03/17 by Registered/Speed post/by hand and opened thereafter in 
presence of the quotationers or their authorized agents. 
       The quatationer should have well experience in Aqua guard. 
The Undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the quotations without assigning any 
reason whatsoever. 
       The Envelop should be super scribed as “QUOTATION FOR Aqua guard”.        List of articles 
for which the rates is invited in given below. 
 

Sl. No. Name of the Accessories Quantity 
01. CLASSIC UV (Aqua guard) 1 (one) Pc. 

 
 
 
Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture)    
 Jalpaiguri. 
 
Memo No. __________/II/1                                                                 Dated _________/2017 
Copy communicated to for information with request to give wide publicity to: - 
 

28) The Sabhadhipati, JalpaiguriZillaParishad, Jalpaiguri/Alipurduar. 
29) The District Magistrate, Jalpaiguri/Alipurduar. 
30) The Assistant Director of Textiles (Sericulture), Alipurduar. 
31) The Sub Divisional Officer, Sadar, Jalpaiguri. 
32) The District Information & Cultural Affairs Officer, Jalpaiguri. 
33) The Post Master, Head Post Office, Jalapiguri. 
34) Notice Board of this office. 
35) Estb./Accounts/Tech./Receive section of this office 
36) Sri/Smt.__________________________________________________, 

Members of Purchase committee with the request to remain present on the stipulated date and 
time of opening of the quotations at the venue to complete the formalities of the received 
quotations. 

 
 
                                                                                                 Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture)                                                                                     

Jalpaiguri 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 
            Government of West Bengal 

  Directorate of Textiles (Sericulture) 
Office of the Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture) 

Kadamtala, Jalpaiguri. 
            Pin-735101 
 
 QUOTATION NOTICE 
 
      Sealed Quotations in plain paper is hereby invited by the undersigned from the bonafide suppliers 
for supply of Computer Accessories in the Office of the Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture}, 
Jalpaiguri. . 
       Rate should be quoted on total work as given below only including all charges with Vat & 
transportation up to the office of the undersigned. No item wise rate/work will be accepted. The offer 
will be received by the undersigned at this office till 2.00 P.M on 15/03/17 by Registered/Speed 
post/by hand and opened thereafter in presence of the quotationers or their authorized agents. 
       The quatationer should have well experience in Computer. 
The Undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the quotations without assigning any 
reason whatsoever. 
       The Envelop should be super scribed as “QUOTATION FOR COMPUTER ASSESSORIES”        
List of works for which the rates are invited in given below. 
 

Sl No. Name of the Accessories Quantity 
01. HP LaserJet Printer P1106 1 (one) Pc. 
02. 18.5” Dell LED Monitor 1 (one) Pc. 
03. Anti-Virus 1 (one) Pc. 
04 APC 700VA UPS 1 (one) Pc. 

 
 
 
Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture)    
 Jalpaiguri. 
 
Memo No. __________/II/1                                                                 Dated _________/2017 
Copy communicated to for information with request to give wide publicity to: - 
 

37) The Sabhadhipati, JalpaiguriZillaParishad, Jalpaiguri/Alipurduar. 
38) The District Magistrate, Jalpaiguri/Alipurduar. 
39) The Assistant Director of Textiles (Sericulture), Alipurduar. 
40) The Sub Divisional Officer, Sadar, Jalpaiguri. 
41) The District Information & Cultural Affairs Officer, Jalpaiguri. 
42) The Post Master, Head Post Office, Jalapiguri. 
43) Notice Board of this office. 
44) Estb./Accounts/Tech./Receive section of this office 
45) Sri/Smt.__________________________________________________, 

Members of Purchase committee with the request to remain present on the stipulated date and 
time of opening of the quotations at the venue to complete the formalities of the received 
quotations. 

 
 
                                                                                                 Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture)                                                                      



Jalpaiguri 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Government of West Bengal 

Directorate of Textiles (Sericulture) 
Office of the Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture) 

Kadamtala, Jalpaiguri. 
  Pin-735101 
 
 QUOTATION NOTICE 
 
      Sealed Quotations in plain paper is hereby invited by the undersigned from the bonafide suppliers for Office 
cleaning,whitewashing& other works in the Office of the Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture}, 
Jalpaiguri. . 
Rate should be quoted on total work as given below only including all charges with Vat & transportation up to 
the office of the undersigned. No item wise rate/work will be accepted. The offer will be received by the 
undersigned at this office till 2.00 P.M on 02/03/17 by Registered/Speed post/by hand and opened thereafter 
in presence of the quotationers or their authorized agents. 
       The quatationer should have well experience in electrical works. 
        The quotationer should visit office premises for their eye estimation of different works as mentioned below 
including area of works. 
       The Undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the quotations without assigning any reason 
whatsoever. 
       The Envelop should be super scribed as “QUOTATION FOR WHITEWASH & OTHER WORKS 
INCLUDING ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE”. 
 List of works for which the rates are invited in given below. 
 

Sl no. Name of the works/ items 
01. Office Building cleaning (including whitewashing) with lime, Blue & gum (for 

whitewashing) etc. 
02. Ceiling Fan cleaning& repairing/replacing fan condenser, fan coil etc. as required 
03. Light cleaning/fitting & fixing with small item as required like socket, wire etc. 

 
 
 
Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture)    
 Jalpaiguri. 
 
Memo No. __________/II/1                                                    Dated _________/2017 
Copy communicated to for information with request to give wide publicity to: - 
 

46) The Sabhadhipati, JalpaiguriZillaParishad, Jalpaiguri/Alipurduar. 
47) The District Magistrate, Jalpaiguri/Alipurduar. 
48) The Assistant Director of Textiles (Sericulture), Alipurduar. 
49) The Sub Divisional Officer, Sadar, Jalpaiguri. 
50) The District Information & Cultural Affairs Officer, Jalpaiguri. 
51) The Post Master, Head Post Office, Jalapiguri. 
52) Notice Board of this office. 
53) Estb./Accounts/Tech./Receive section of this office 
54) Sri/Smt.__________________________________________________, 

Members of Purchase committee with the request to remain present on the stipulated date and time of 
opening of the quotations at the venue to complete the formalities of the received quotations. 

 
 



Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture)                                                                                      
Jalpaiguri 

 
 

Government of West Bengal 
Directorate of Textiles (Sericulture) 

Office of the Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture) 
Kadamtala, Jalpaiguri. 

         Pin-735101 
QUOTATION NOTICE 
 
      Sealed Quotations in plain paper is hereby invited by the undersigned from the bonafide 
suppliers for supply of Store articles as per enclosed list for use in the Office of the Deputy 
Director of Textiles (Sericulture}, Jalpaiguri& other Unit/Farm/TSC including Alipurduar district 
under the control of the undersigned. 
       Rate should be quoted   including all charges with Vat & transportation upto the office of 
the undersigned and units offices as and when required. The offer will be received by the 
undersigned at this office till 2.00 P.M on 15/12/2016 by Registered/Speed post and opened 
thereafter in presence of the quotationers or their authorized agents. 
      The quotation should accompanied by valid Income Tax, Vat clearance certificate with 
PAN card & credential. 
       The Undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the quotations without 
assigning any reason whatsoever. 
      Accepted rate will remain valid for 01(one) year from the date of acceptance of the rate 
given by successful quotationer. Details may also be seen at our office website 
www.seriwbgov.org. 
       The Envelop should be super scribed as “QUOTATION FOR STRORE ARTICLES”. 
        List and other specification of articles for which the rates are invited is attached in 
Annexure-I and may be obtained from the office of the undersigned.  
 
Enclo: - List of articles is enclosed.                        
 
                                                                        Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture)    
 Jalpaiguri. 
Memo No. __________/II/1                                                                Dated _________/2016 
Copy communicated to for information with request to give wide publicity to: - 
 

55) The Sabhadhipati, JalpaiguriZillaParishad, Jalpaiguri/Alipurduar. 
56) The District Magistrate, Jalpaiguri/Alipurduar. 
57) The Assistant Director of Textiles (Sericulture), Alipurduar. 
58) The Sub Divisional Officer, Sadar, Jalpaiguri. 
59) The District Information & Cultural Affairs Officer, Jalpaiguri. 
60) The Post Master, Head Post Office, Jalapiguri. 
61) Notice Board   of this office. 
62) Estb./Accounts/Tech./Receive section of this office. 
63) Sri/Smt.__________________________________________________, 

Members of Purchase committee with the request to remain present on the stipulated 
date and time of opening of the quotations at the venue to complete the formalities of 
the received quotations. 

 
 



                                                                        Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture)                                                                                    
Jalpaiguri 
 
LIST OF WORKSHOP ITEM ON SERICULTURE UNDER CDP-16-17   
 
 

Sl No        Name of Iems                                   Quantity          Estimated  rate        Amount 
1. Flex (7ft X3 ft )                                    01                      415/- Pc      Rs.415.00 

2. Invitation Card                                   80PCS                10/- per pc          Rs.800.00 
3. Workshop kit bearing folder 

With pad,pen & leaflets                    80PCS                 70/- per pc          Rs.5600.00 
4. Drinking water                                   80bottles              10/- per pc         Rs.800.00 

5. Tea and Snacs                                    80PcsX 2times     10/- per pc         Rs.1600.00 
6. Refreshment/Entertainment               80packts               150/- per packetRs.12000.00 
7. Tiffin.                                                 80packts               150/- per packetRs.4000.00 

8. Chair with cover                                 80PCS                  8/- per pc          Rs.640.00 
9. Chair for dignitaries                            10PCS                  100/- per pc       Rs.1000.00 

10. Table with cover                                03 Pcs                     50/- per pc       Rs.150.00 
11. Audio visual  Aids                            01 Set                   3800/-per set      Rs.3800.00 

12. Light & Generator 
including fuel                                    01 Set                   3500/-per set      Rs.3500.00 

13. Flower vas                                          02Pcs                    50/- per pc        Rs.100.00 
14. Flower boquet                                     10Pcs                    60/- per pc       Rs.600.00 

15. Conveyance charges                             L.S                         L.S                  Rs.5000.00 
TOTAL-                                                  Rs.40005.00 

i,e Rs.40000.00 
 

(Rupees forty thousand)only 
 
 

                                                            I/C, Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture)                                                                               
Jalpaiguri 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

Government of West Bengal 
Directorate of Textiles (Sericulture) 

Office of the Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture) 
Kadamtala, Jalpaiguri. 

 Pin-735101 
QUOTATION NOTICE 

 
      Sealed Quotations in plain paper is hereby invited by the undersigned from the bonafide 
suppliers for supply of Store articles as per enclosed list for use in the Office of the Deputy 
Director of Textiles (Sericulture}, Jalpaiguri& other Unit/Farm/TSC including Alipurduar district 
under the control of the undersigned. 
       Rate should be quoted   including all charges with Vat & transportation upto the office of 
the undersigned and units offices as and when required. The offer will be received by the 
undersigned at this office till 2.00 P.M on 07/11/2016 by Registered/Speed post and opened 
thereafter in presence of the quotationers or their authorized agents. 
      The quotation should accompanied by valid Income Tax, Vat clearance certificate with 
PAN card & credential. 
       The Undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the quotations without 
assigning any reason whatsoever. 
      Accepted rate will remain valid for 01(one) year from the date of acceptance of the rate 
given by successful quotationer. Details may also be seen at our office website 
www.seriwbgov.org. 
       The Envelop should be super scribed as “QUOTATION FOR STRORE ARTICLES”. 
        List and other specification of articles for which the rates are invited is attached in 
Annexure-I and may be obtained from the office of the undersigned.  
 
Enclo: - List of articles is enclosed.                        
 
                                                                        Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture)    
 Jalpaiguri. 
Memo No. __________/II/1 Dated _________/2016 
Copy communicated to for information with request to give wide publicity to: - 
 

64) The Sabhadhipati, JalpaiguriZillaParishad, Jalpaiguri/Alipurduar. 
65) The District Magistrate, Jalpaiguri/Alipurduar. 
66) The Assistant Director of Textiles (Sericulture), Alipurduar. 
67) The Sub Divisional Officer, Sadar, Jalpaiguri. 
68) The District Information & Cultural Affairs Officer, Jalpaiguri. 
69) The Post Master, Head Post Office, Jalapiguri. 
70) Notice Board   of this office. 
71) Estb./Accounts/Tech./Receive section of this office. 

 
72) Sri/Smt.__________________________________________________, 

Members of Purchase committee with the request to remain present on the stipulated 
date and time of opening of the quotations at the venue to complete the formalities of 
the received quotations. 

 



 
                                                                        Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture)                                                                                     
Jalpaiguri 
 
 
 
 
(ANNEXURE-I) 
 
 
List of Store Articles for which rates are invited Annexure to quotation No--------- dt---------- 
 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the articles Remarks   

01. Formalin (36% formaldehyde) Laboratory reagent Rate /ltrs. 
02. Weedicide Rate / ltrs 
03. Fungicide (Derosal) Rate / ltrs 
04. Lime (05Kg. or 7Kg. pkt /10kg pkt.)  Rate / pkt. 
05. Bleaching Powder Rate / kg. 
06. Dithane-M-45 Rate / ltrs 
07. Rogor Rate / ltrs 
08. Dichlorophose (76% EC) Rate / ltrs 
09. KOH granules Rate / kg. 
10 Hydro chloric Acid (Laboratory grade) Rate / ltrs 
11 Naphthalene (10 balls/ 20 balls)  Rate / pkt. 
12. Harpic Rate / ltr. 
13. Malathion Rate / ltrs 
14. Phenyl (White) Rate / ltrs 

 
 
 
 
 Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture)                                                                                    
Jalpaiguri 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
Government of West Bengal 

Directorate of Textiles (Sericulture) 
Office of the Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture) 

Kadamtala, Jalpaiguri. 
  Pin-735101 

 
QUOTATION NOTICE 

 
Quotations areinvited from bonafide parties for organizing Workshop under CDP including 
supply of Flex, invitation card, Writing pad, Folder, Pen, Flower Bouquet, Flower vase, 
refreshment, Chair ,Table ,Sound System  and Lighting arrangement with generator 
quotations should reach to the office of the undersigned within 03.03.2017 at 2 pm with 
1) Trade license 2) Pan card Xerox 3) PTCC document Xerox 4) Credential certificate Xerox 
5) Bank A/c details. 
 
Enclo_ Estimated Expenditure 
 
 
                                                                    I/C, Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture)    
 Jalpaiguri. 
Memo No. __________/                                                               Dated _________/2017 
Copy communicated to the: - 
 

1) The Sabhadhipati, JalpaiguriZillaParishad, Jalpaiguri/Alipurduar. 
2) The District Magistrate, Jalpaiguri/Alipurduar. 
3) The Assistant Director of Textiles (Sericulture), Alipurduar. 
4) The Sub Divisional Officer, Sadar, Jalpaiguri. 
5) The District Information & Cultural Affairs Officer, Jalpaiguri. 
6) The Post Master, Head Post Office, Jalapiguri. 
7) Notice Board of this office. 
8) Estb./Accounts/Tech./Receive section of this office. 

 
. 

 
 
                                                                      I/C, Deputy Director of Textiles (Sericulture)                                                                               
Jalpaiguri 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 


